
*Unless otherwise noted, all programs are free and last approximately one hour. 

YOUTH = Orange      TEEN = Purple      ADULT = Green 

www.wr365.org • SUMMERGLEN LIBRARY • 817.392.5970 

Plugged In! Gaming Wii 

4 p.m. 
Saturdays 

Oct. 1 - Oct. 29 

Families Reading Together 

Register 817.392.7745 

10 a.m. 
Monday, Oct. 3 

Monday, Oct. 10 

Monday, Oct. 17 

Non-Fic,on Book Club 

6:30 p.m. 

Monday, Oct. 3 

Bed,me Story,me 

7 p.m. 
Mondays 

Oct. 3 - Oct. 31 

Pre-School Story,me 

10:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, Oct. 4 

Tuesday, Oct. 11 

Tuesday, Oct. 18 

Quiet Time Story,me 

Register 817.392.5970 

10 - 10:30 a.m.  

10:45 - 11:15 a.m. 
Wednesday, Oct. 5 

Wednesday, Oct. 12 

Paddington Bear’s 

Adventures  

4 p.m. 
Wednesday, Oct. 5 

Friday Fun Time 

10:30 a.m. 
Friday, Oct. 7 

Friday, Oct. 14 

Friday, Oct. 21 

Bilingual Story,me 

4 p.m. 
Wednesday, Oct. 12 

Wednesday, Oct. 19 

Wednesday, Oct. 26 

LEGO EV3 Robo,cs 

1 - 3 p.m. 
Saturday, Oct. 15 

Fic,on Book Club 

6:30 p.m. 

Monday, Oct. 17 

Homeschool Ac,vity Day 

1 p.m. 
Wednesday, Oct. 26 


